Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabel Speers - (542743) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.70
2:37.58
2:37.65
2:37.68
2:38.35
2:39.17
2:45.02
2:45.55
2:47.41
2:48.07
2:54.58
2:59.23
3:00.72
3:01.15
3:04.51
3:06.15
3:09.92
3:12.28
3:12.92

3:29.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:37.65
2:37.58

2:38.35
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Date

28/11/15
27/11/16
18/12/16
10/10/15
17/04/16
12/12/15
05/01/14
19/10/14
01/12/13
11/05/14
13/10/13
12/05/13
16/12/12
02/12/12
14/04/12
15/01/12
03/12/11
06/11/11
13/05/12
08/05/11

Date
18/12/16
27/11/16
17/04/16

Meet

Bexley Short Course Open

Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016
Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier
London Bo Redbridge Winter Meet

The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
Thurrock County Qualfier

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Thurrock SC Season Opener & Club Champs

Thurrock SC One Day Regional Meet
Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker
Thurrock SC County Qualifier
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier
Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet
Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011
Thurrock One Day Regional Qualifyer

Thurrock 200 Meet

Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016

Venue

Bexleyheath
Basildon
Basildon
Thurrock
Thurrock
Thurrock
Barkingside
Grays
Thurrock
Braintree
Thurrock
Thurrock
Braintree
Thurrock
Guildford
Thurrock
Thurrock
Grays
Thurrock

Grays

Venue
Basildon
Basildon

Thurrock
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Club Swam Under Level

3
Basildon Ph 4
Basildon Ph 3

3
Thurrock 3

3
Thurrock 3

3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 2
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 2

Club Swam Under Level

Basildon Ph 3
Basildon Ph 4
Thurrock 3
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2:39.17 417 H 12/12/15 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock 3
2:35.70 445 H 28/11/15 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath 3
2:37.68 429 H 10/10/15  The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock 3
2:45.55 370 H 19/10/14 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Grays 3
2:48.07 354 H 11/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree Thurrock 3
2:45.02 374 F 05/01/14 London Bo Redbridge Winter Meet Barkingside Thurrock 3
2:47.41 358 H 01/12/13  Thurrock County Qualfier Thurrock Thurrock 3
2:54.58 316 H 13/10/13 Thurrock SC Season Opener & Club Champs Thurrock Thurrock 3
2:59.23 292 H 12/05/13 Thurrock SC One Day Regional Meet Thurrock Thurrock 3
3:00.72 285 H 16/12/12 Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker Braintree Thurrock 3
3:01.15 283 H 02/12/12 Thurrock SC County Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3
3:12.92 234 H 13/05/12 Thurrock One Day Regional Qualifyer Thurrock Thurrock 3
3:04.51 267 F 14/04/12  Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Thurrock 2
3:06.15 260 H 15/01/12 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock Thurrock 3
3:09.92 245 03/12/11 Canvey Island Annual Winter Meet Thurrock Thurrock 3
3:12.28 236 H 06/11/11  Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011 Grays Thurrock 3
3:29.42 183 H 08/05/11  Thurrock 200 Meet Grays Thurrock 2
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